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The menu of Panera Bread from Baton Rouge includes 277 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $11.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Panera Bread:
Why are drinks $3.09 when the mix of, Stale syrup and low CO2? The pastries were all gone by a catering event
when | left. There was no way to enter my Panera reward number to redeem something and | had to manually
add the visit. Only the salvation of grace is that the workers were nice to me and the soup was good. You're
price-gouging for soda. read more. What User doesn't like about Panera Bread:
coworkers who prepare to eat is so unsanitary because they have no hairnets to hang all long braid and only
long hairs over eating. they use their hands with the gloves to then continue to prepare customer food. so nasty
and no respect for customers. the brot is unsanitary because they don't wrap it, just throw it into the bag.
unpacked. totally unacceptable. all brot with the meal should be cut with a knife neatly a... read more. With the
extensive variety of coffee and tea specialties, a visit to Panera Bread becomes even more attractive, and you
have the opportunity to try fine American meals like Burger or Barbecue. Even if you're not so hungry, you can
treat yourself to one of the delicious sandwiches, a small salad or another snack, here they serve a diverse
brunch in the morning.
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Bagels

ASIAGO BAGEL

10 most popular

PLAIN BAGEL

Siife desserts

BROWNIE

Snacks

CHIPS

Baguettes

FRENCH BAGUETTE

Dessert

BLUEBERRY MUFFIN

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

Spirits

AMERICANO

Bowls

MEDITERRANEAN BOWL WITH
CHICKEN

firaut & riiben

MAC AND CHEESE

9ce cream*
VANILLA

$2.3

$2.3

$4.6

$1.4

$1.2

$4.4

$4.2

$15.0

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD PIZZA $12.5

Milchshalses

MANGO SMOOTHIE $7.5

Water

SODA

Others

PUMPKIN MUFFIN $4.4

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA $3.3

Breads

BEAR CLAW $4.8

Beverage

STARRY

Soups and salads

BAJA BOWL $13.1

large plates

MAC CHEESE

Coffee and tea

HAZELNUT COFFEE

Soup & salad

CREAMY TOMATO SOUP
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Savory soup

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP

Non caffeinated

CHOCOLATE LATTE

funch time

SANDWICH AND SALAD

BAKER'S DOZEN BAGELS
Condiments
SYRUP

Featured item

ORANGE SCONE

Build your burger

CHEDDAR

Juat for kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

Hot drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Specialty beverages

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

Warm bowls

TERIYAKI CHICKEN BROCCOLI
BOWL

$16.0

$4.4

$6.3

$7.5

$15.7

¢

<

Specialitu &

COLD BREW

Soup and mac

MEXICAN STREET CORN CHOWDER

Organic drinks

ORGANIC APPLE JUICE $2.9

Beverage lotes

HOT TEA TOTE $24.9

Tor a limited time only!

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT $4.8

Mecafée coffees

DECAF COFFEE

Grab and go salads

STRAWBERRY POPPYSEED SALAD

Family pack and feast

FAMILY FEAST $41.3
fippetizing and cream cheese
corner

PLAIN CREAM CHEESE $2.0
Tced and blended espresso
ICED CAFFE LATTE $5.4
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Non alcoholic drinks
MOUNTAIN DEW
BOTTLED WATER $2.9

Soups

TOMATO SOUP
HOMESTYLE CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

CROISSANT $4.3
CINNAMON ROLL

Yalue duets

CAESAR SALAD HOMESTYLE
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

GREEK SALAD CREAMY TOMATO
SOUP

Soft drinkis
: PEPSI

| ORANGE JUICE $4.0
¥ DR.PEPPER

$8.5

$8.5

Drinks

SODAS

ICED SWEET TEA

BRISK RASPBERRY TEA
DRINKS

Uncategorized
FROZEN STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $5.2

KITCHEN SINK COOKIE $5.7
CHOCOLATE CHIP BAGEL $2.3

SMOKEHOUSE BBQ CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Chef s picks

NEW SMOKY BUFFALO CHICKEN

MELT - TOASTED BAGUETTE $12.9
NEW PEPPERONI MOZZARELLA $12.9
MELT - TOASTED BAGUETTE ]

NEW GREEN GODDESS CAPRESE $12.9

MELT - TOASTED BAGUETTE

NEW SOUTHWEST CAESAR SALAD WITH
CHICKEN

AGAVE LEMONADE

TULIP COOKIE 6-PACK $13.6
CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO $2.9
CHAI TEA LATTE $6.0

CARAMEL LATTE

CAFFE LATTE

ICED CARAMEL LATTE $6.0
COFFEE

These types of dishes are
being served

SOuUP

PANINI

PIZZA

BREAD

STEAK

TURKEY

SALAD



., STRAWBERRY POPPYSEED
& SALAD WITH CHICKEN

Y GREEK SALAD

HALF CITRUS ASIAN
CRUNCH SALAD WITH
CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN
MEDITERRANEAN BOWL $13.1

GREEN GODDESS COBB SALAD WITH
CHICKEN

FUJI APPLE SALAD WITH CHICKEN
ASIAN SESAME SALAD WITH CHICKEN

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN
BACON FLATBREAD $12.9
5 PIZZA

PEPPERONI
FLATBREAD PIZZA $12.9
CHEESE FLATBREAD PIZZA $10.8

2 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY
FEAST WITH VANILLA CINNAMON $38.8
ROLLS

2 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY
FEAST

3 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY
FEAST WITH VANILLA CINNAMON $46.1
ROLLS

3 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY
FEAST

4 FLATBREAD PIZZA FAMILY
FEAST WITH COOKIES

Sides & spreads

- GREEK YOGURT WITH
W MIXED BERRIES $6.6
"f PARFAIT

$29.1

$37.6

$59.5

REDUCED FAT HONEY WALNUT

CREAM CHEESE $2.0
REDUCED FAT CHIVE AND ONION $2.0
CREAM CHEESE ’
PLAIN CREAM CHEESE SPREAD
$4.4
TUB
REDUCED FAT HONEY WALNUT $4.4
CREAM CHEESE TUB ’
REDUCED FAT CHIVE AND ONION $4.4
CREAM CHEESE TUB ’
STRAWBERRY SQUEEZABLE $1.6
YOGURT ’
MIXED BERRY SQUEEZABLE $1.6
YOGURT ’
(] (]

Dishes are also prepared with
these ingredients

APPLE $1.4

BANANA $1.4

CHEESE
CHICKEN
AVOCADO
TOMATE
BUTTER
CHILI

Soups & mac

NEW CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA SOUP

CREAM OF CHICKEN WILD
RICE SOUP

BROCCOLI CHEDDAR MAC CHEESE
BISTRO FRENCH ONION SOUP

MAC CHEESE GROUP $29.4
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP $25.1
GROUP ’
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CREAM OF CHICKEN WILD RICE
SOUP GROUP

CREAMY TOMATO SOUP GROUP  $25.1
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR MAC

$25.1

CHEESE GROUP $29.4
BISTRO FRENCH ONION SOUP ¢ 4
GROUP .
a. FAMILY FEAST WITH
4% COOKIES $47.3
) FAMILY FEAST WITH
SOUP OR MAC $47.3
COOKIES
FAMILY FEAST WITH SOUP OR
MAC $41.3
PREMIUM FAMILY FEASTWITH o, -
COOKIES '
PREMIUM FAMILY FEAST $46.1

AGAVE LEMONADE HALF GALLON $8.3
BREAKFAST SANDWICH FEAST $18.2
FRESH BAKED GOODS FEAST $19.4
MEXICAN STREET CORN

CHOWDER GROUP $29.1
NEW CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA o0 1
SOUP GROUP '
HOMESTYLE CHICKEN NOODLE ¢ 5
SOUP GROUP .
[ ]

You pick two

SANDWICH AND SANDWICH

' SALAD AND SALAD

FLATBREAD PIZZA AND
FLATBREAD PIZZA

FLATBREAD PIZZA AND SOUP/MAC
FLATBREAD PIZZA AND SANDWICH
FLATBREAD PIZZA AND SALAD

WARM BOWL AND SOUP/MAC

WARM BOWL AND SANDWICH

WARM BOWL AND SALAD

WARM BOWL AND WARM BOWL
WARM BOWL AND FLATBREAD PIZZA

Bakery

_ LEMON DROP COOKIE ~ $3.5
) ' EVERYTHING BAGEL $2.3
BLUEBERRY BAGEL $2.3

CINNAMON SWIRL BAGEL $2.3
SESAME BAGEL $2.3
SPROUTED GRAIN BAGEL FLAT $2.3
HALF DOZEN BAGELS $10.6
CHOCOLATE CHIPPER COOKIE $3.5
TULIP COOKIE $4.0
CANDY COOKIE $3.5
OATMEAL RAISIN WITH BERRIES $3.5
COOKIE

ONE DOZEN CHOCOLATE $25.9

CHIPPER COOKIES
ONE DOZEN MIXED COOKIES $25.9

Popular items
\ SANDWICH AND SOUP/MAC
E@ SOUP/MAC AND SALAD

.. / SOUP/MAC AND SOUPIMAC
BAJA BOWL WITH CHICKEN $15.0
BOTTLED PASSION FRUIT PAPAYA

GREEN TEA $4.3
CAFE BLEND LIGHT ROAST
BACON, SCRAMBLED EGG CHEESE

ON CIABATTA
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AVOCADO, EGG WHITE, SPINACH
CHEESE ON SPROUTED GRAIN $7.6
BAGEL FLAT

BACON, EGG CHEESE ON BRIOCHE $7.6
BACON, SCRAMBLED EGG CHEESE

ON BRIOCHE $7.6
SPINACH BACON SOUFFLE $7.8
FOUR CHEESE SOUFFLE $7.8
CRANBERRY ORANGE MUFFIN $4.4
Sandwiches
THE SIGNATURE TAKE ¢
CHICKEN SANDWICH '
THE SPICY TAKE s156

CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN AVOCADO MELT
TOASTED FRONTEGA CHICKEN
ROASTED TURKEY AVOCADO BLT
TOASTED STEAK WHITE CHEDDAR
BACON TURKEY BRAVO SANDWICH
CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

NAPA ALMOND CHICKEN SALAD
SANDWICH

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH
DELI TURKEY SANDWICH
MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE
THE CHEF'S CHICKEN

SANDWICHES FAMILY FEAST $58.3
SMOKEHOUSE BBQ CHICKEN
SANDWICH CREAMY TOMATO $8.5

SOUP

NAPA ALMOND CHICKEN
SANDWICH CHICKEN WILD RICE $8.5
SOUP

CLASSIC GRILLED CHEESE
CREAMY TOMATO SOUP

TUNA SANDWICH CREAMY
TOMATO SOUP

$8.5

$8.5

CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

HORIZON REDUCED
FAT ORGANIC WHITE
MILK

HORIZON REDUCED
FAT ORGANIC
CHOCOLATE MILK

KIDS SIGNATURE MAC CHEESE

KIDS BROCCOLI CHEDDAR MAC
CHEESE

KIDS MEXICAN STREET CORN
CHOWDER

NEW KIDS CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA SOUP

KIDS BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP

KIDS HOMESTYLE CHICKEN
NOODLE SOUP

KIDS CREAMY TOMATO SOUP

KIDS CREAM OF CHICKEN WILD
RICE SOUP

KIDS BISTRO FRENCH ONION
SOUP

KIDS DELI TURKEY SANDWICH

KIDS ROASTED TURKEY
AVOCADO BLT

KIDS TOASTED STEAK WHITE
CHEDDAR

KIDS TUNA SALAD SANDWICH

KIDS NAPA ALMOND CHICKEN
SANDWICH

NEW KIDS SOUTHWEST CAESAR
SALAD WITH CHICKEN

KIDS STRAWBERRY POPPYSEED
SALAD WITH CHICKEN

KIDS CITRUS ASIAN CRUNCH
SALAD WITH CHICKEN

$2.9

$2.9

$8.1

$8.1

$8.3

$8.3
$7.5
$7.5
$7.5

$7.5

$7.5
$6.3

$10.9

$10.9
$8.2

$8.2

$10.9

$10.9

$11.2
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KIDS GREEN GODDESS COBB
SALAD WITH CHICKEN

KIDS GREEK SALAD

KIDS ASIAN SESAME CHICKEN
SALAD

KIDS FUJI APPLE SALAD WITH
CHICKEN

KIDS CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
KIDS CAESAR SALAD

KIDS STRAWBERRY POPPYSEED
SALAD

KIDS CHEESE FLATBREAD PIZZA

Breakfast

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN,
SCRAMBLED EGG

¥ AVOCADO ON
CIABATTA

CINNAMON CRUNCH
BAGEL

BAGEL PACK
DOZEN A HALF BAGELS

SAUSAGE, SCRAMBLED EGG
CHEESE ON ASIAGO BAGEL

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE ON
ASIAGO BAGEL

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN, EGG
AVOCADO ON CIABATTA

SAUSAGE, SCRAMBLED EGG
CHEESE ON CIABATTA

SAUSAGE, SCRAMBLED EGG
CHEESE ON BRIOCHE

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE ON
BRIOCHE

SCRAMBLED EGG CHEESE ON
CIABATTA

SCRAMBLED EGG CHEESE ON
BRIOCHE

EGG CHEESE ON BRIOCHE

$11.2
$7.5

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$7.5

$10.0

$10.8

$7.6

$2.3

$21.6
$20.1

$8.2

$8.2

$7.6

$7.6

$7.6

$7.6

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0

SPINACH ARTICHOKE SOUFFLE $7.8

STEEL CUT OATMEAL WITH $7.2
STRAWBERRIES PECANS
SUMMER FRUIT CUP $4.8
VANILLA CINNAMON ROLL $4.8
PECAN BRAID $4.8
CHOCOLATE CHIPPER COOKIE 4- $9.7
PACK
PETITE COOKIES 12 PACK $7.8
VANILLA CINNAMON ROLL 4-PACK $12.6
MINI SCONE VARIETY PACK $10.8
PASTRY RING $13.3
CANDY COOKIE 4-PACK $9.7
OATMEAL RAISIN WITH BERRIES $9.7
COOKIE 4-PACK
LEMON DROP COOKIE 4-PACK $9.7
CHOCOLATE CHIP MUFFIE $3.5
BLUEBERRY SCONE $4.4
Beverages

b SREENASSON g7

" STRAWBERRY LEMON MINT
WITH GUARANA CAFFEINE

ICED MADAGASCAR VANILLA
LATTE

FUJI APPLE CRANBERRY WITH
GUARANA CAFFEINE

MANGO YUZU CITRUS WITH GUARANA
CAFFEINE

$6.0

DIET PEPSI

DIET DR. PEPPER

BUBLY LIME

DIET PEPSI CAN $2.4
PEPSI CAN $2.4



Panera Bread Menu

ICED CAFE BLEND DARK ROAST
COFFEE

CAFE BLEND DARK ROAST COFFEE
MADAGASCAR VANILLA CREAM COLD

BREW

MADAGASCAR VANILLA ALMOND COLD

BREW
HAZELNUT COFFEE TOTE

CAFE BLEND LIGHT ROAST
COFFEE TOTE

CAFE BLEND DARK ROAST
COFFEE TOTE

DECAF COFFEE TOTE
HOT CHOCOLATE TOTE
ICED UNSWEET TEA

$24.9

$24.9

$24.9

$24.9
$27.9

PASSION PAPAYA ICED GREEN TEA
STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE

PEACH BLUEBERRY SMOOTHIE
WITH ALMONDMILK

FROZEN CARAMEL COLD BREW
FROZEN CHOCOLATE COLD BREW
MADAGASCAR VANILLA LATTE
ICED CHOCOLATE LATTE

ICED CHAI TEA LATTE

PASSION PAPAYA ICED GREEN TEA
HALF GALLON

ICED SWEET TEA HALF GALLON

ICED UNSWEETENED TEA HALF
GALLON

$7.5

$7.5

$6.8
$6.8

$6.0
$6.0

$8.3
$8.3

$8.3
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Panera Bread

7877 Jefferson Hwy, Baton Opening Hours:
Rouge, United States

Made with menulist.menu




